

**SENATE AMENDMENTS TO
SENATE BILL 5514**

By JOINT COMMITTEE ON WAYS AND MEANS

March 13

1 Delete lines 5 through 9 of the printed bill and insert:

2 **“SECTION 1. There is appropriated to the State Department of Geology and Mineral In-**
3 **dustries, for the biennium beginning July 1, 2007, out of the General Fund, the amount of**
4 **\$3,190,028 for operations of the department.”.**

5 In line 11, delete “\$7,803,343” and insert “\$3,409,417”.

6 In line 17, delete “\$2,219,955” and insert “\$1,916,797”.

7
